— BEVERAGE MENU —

COFFEE COLD HOT OTHER DRINKS
SINGLE ESPRESSO -4 COKE 6
DOUBLE ESPRESSO - 5 COKE ZERO 6
PICCOLO LATTE - 4 SPRITE 6
MACCHIATO -5 GINGER ALE 6
LONG BLACK 6 5 BITTER LEMON 6
CAPPUCCINO 7 6 ICE LEMON TEA 6
LATTE 7 6 PERRIER s50mi 7
FLAT WHITE 7 6 VITTEL 750 -
MOCHA 8 7
. FRUIT JUICE

CHOCOLATE 8 7 ORANGE 6
BABYCCINO - LIME 6
MILK 6 CRANBERRY 6

PINEAPPLE 6
ADDON 1 APPLE 6
OAT MILK
SOYA MILK
TWININGS TEA

SAN PELLEGRINO
EARL GREY 8 7 SPARKLING FRUIT JUICE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 8 7
LEMON GINGER 8 7 POMPELMO 6
JASMINE GREEN TEA 8 7 ARANCIATA 6

ARANCIATA ROSSA 6
PURE PEPPERMINT 8 7

LIMONATA 6
PURE GREEN TEA 8 7
CAMOMILE 8 7
PEACH AND PASSIONFRUIT 8 7

GRYPHON TEA CO.
Botanically Cold Brewed Tea
8 8
PEARL OF THE ORIENT OSMANTHUS SENCHA
WITH LYCHEE WITH PASSIONFRUIT

MOCKTAILS
HONEY SOUR 10 SHIRLEY TEMPLE 10
Honey, Calamansi & Soda Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup & Sprite
PURPLE RAIN 10 MR HONEY LEMON 10
Cranberry Juice, Mint Leaves & Lychee Syrup Sparkling Honey Lemon, Mint Leaves & Lemon
MANGO TANGO 10 VIRGIN MOJITO 10

Mango Juice, Calamansi & Sprite

Lime, Mint Leaf, Sugar & Soda

COCKTAILS

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, DOM,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine
Syrup & Angostura Billers

OLD FASHION

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters & Sugar Cube

SNOWBALL
Advocaat & Sprite

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur
& Lychee Syrup

KIR ROYAL

Cassis & Prosecco

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry Juice

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, Lime Juice &
Angostura Bitters

MOJITO
Rum, Lime, Mint Leaf, Sugar
Syrup & Crushed Ice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Milagro Silver, Orange Juice &
Grenadine Syrup

DAQUIRI
White Rum, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

BELINI
Peach Puree & Prosecco

SCREWDRIVER
Vodka & Orange Juice

MAI TAI
White Rum, Sailor Jerry Rum,
Amaretto, Orange Curacao,

Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice

JAGERBOMB
Redbull & Jagermerster

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime

FROZEN MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime & Ice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda

LONG ISLAND TEA
Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Rum,
Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

18

18

Vodka, Teichenne Peach, Vakult

DRAUGHT BEERS

1/2 PINT 1 PINT JUG TOWER

SAPPORO PREMIUM WHITE DRAUGHT 11 15 40 85
SAPPORO PREMIUM BLACK DRAUGHT 11 15 40 85
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC DRAUGHT 11 15 40 85

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA 12 BUCKET OF 5 BOTTLES 50

HEINEKEN 12

PERONI 12

CRAFT BEERS

BROOKYLN DEFENDER IPA 14

WORKER’S PALE ALE 14

CIDERS KOMBUCHA By Remedy NEW!

SOMERSBY 14 BLOOD ORANGE 8

WATERMELON CIDER PINK LADY APPLE 3
PASSIONFRUIT 8

SHOTS

1/2 DOZEN 45 DOZEN 80

PEACHY BLAST BERRY BLISS MELON SPLASH

Vodka, Parfait Armour, Amaretto, Cranberry

Barcadi, Midori, Orange Juice

WHEELER’S ESTATE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MONKEY SHOULDER
RASPBERRY SOUR

Monkey Shoulder, Fresh Lime Fuice,
Sumple Syrup, Egg White, Raspberry

21

NORTHSIDE 21
Hendricks, Fresh Lime Juice,

Simple Syrup, Japanese

Cucumber & Mint Leaves

Jam & Angostura Bilters

BANANA-RAMA 23
Reyka Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Blackcurrant Ligueur,
Orange Juice, Calamansi & Dehydrated

Blood Orange Slice

KONTIRI 23
White Rum, Malibu, Butterscotch Syrup,
Apple Juice, Mango Juice & Strawberry Slice

DOWN TO EARTH 23
Vodka, Hazelnut Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice & Gooseberry

ULTRAVIOLET 23
Tequila, Parfait Amour Liqueur,

Butter Lemon, Orange Slice,

Calamansi & Rosemary

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government lax.




SPIRIT
PROMOTIONS

GLENROTHES 12
YEARS SINGLE MALT

MONKEY SHOULDER

SINGLETON SINGLE
MALT 12 YEARS

BALVENIE 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH
12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH
15 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH
18 YEARS

THE MACALLAN
12 YEARS SHERRY OAK

THE MACALLAN
DOUBLE CASK 12
YEARS

HENDRICKS
MONKEY 47

RORU GIN

1 BTL 2 BTL 3 BTL

208

198

208

238

208

278

328

288

268

188
188

178

338 468

328 438

328 438

398 510

348 458

458 -

558 -

488 -

448 588

328 428
328 428

308 428

* Complimentary First 6 Cans Muxer Per
Bottle, Subsequent Mixer Chargeable.

Guests are Required to Buy 2 Boltles
Together to Enjoy the Promotion.

BRANDY

HENNESSY VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

GLASS BTL
14 188
14 188
14 188
28 450

HAPPY HOUR
BEERS

Tuesday (All Day)
Wed - Fri, 12PM - 8PM

1 PINT TOWER

SAPPORO PREMIUM 11 66
WHITE DRAUGHT
SAPPORO PREMIUM 11 66
BLACK DRAUGHT
KRONENBOURG 1664 11 66
BLANC DRAUGHT
HAPPY HOUR
HOUSE SPIRITS
THE FAMOUS GROUSE 8
JIM BEAM WHITE 8
SMIRNOFF VODEKA 8
GILBEY’S GIN 8
JOSE QUERVO 8
BACARDI CARTA BIANCA 8
FREE MIXER
COKE / SPRITE / S0DA /
TONIC / GINGER ALE
*Not Applicable on Weekends, Eve of & on Public Holidays

BOURBON

— GLASS BTL
JIM BEAM WHITE 12 138
MAKER’S MARK 13 138
JACK DANIELS 13 158
YODKA
- GLASS BTL
SMIRNOFF 10 118
STOLICHNAYA 10 118
GREY GOOSE 13 158
BELVEDERE 13 158
SNOW LEOPARD 13 168
REYKA 14 188
TEQUILA
_ GLASS BTL
JOSE QUERVO 10 128
DON JULIO BLANCO 12 168
DON JULIO ANEJO 14 178
MILAGRO SILVER 15 180

ﬂ\l

GILBEY’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU GIN
HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA COFFEE
MALIBU COCONUT
SAMBUCA VACCARI

AMARETTO DI SARONNO

COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
ABSINTHE
PIMMS NO.1

RUM

CRUZAN DARK
MYERS DARK RUM

BACARDI CARTA BIANCA

CACHACA

MOUNT GAY
CAPTAIN MORGAN
SAILOR JERRY

APERTIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
PERNOD 45

GLASS BTL

11

12

14

14

14

14

GLASS

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
31
11

GLASS

10
10
10
12

12

13

13

GLASS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

128

138

178

188

188

198

BTL
138
138
138
138
148
148
148

138

BTL
128
128
128
148
148
148

148

BTL
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

JAPANESE
WHISKEY/SAKE

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS
HIBIKI 17 YEARS

HIBIKI 21 YEARS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA 12 YEARS
TAKETSURU PURE MALT
HAKUSHU 12 YEARS
HARKUSHU RESERVE

TAKARA SAKE

SHOCHIKUBAI
SHIRAKABAEGURA MIO
(300ML)

SAKE GERKEIKAN

KIREI UMESHU

WITH COLLAGEN (300ML)

NIGORI (300ML)

IWAI DAIGINJO (720ML)

KASEN (1800ML)

HORIN JUNMAI
DAIGINJO (720ML)

HORIN JUNMAI
DAIGINJO (1800ML)

BLENDED
WHISKEY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
CANADIAN CLUB

JOHN JAMESON
J & B RARE

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLUE LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER
GRANT’S TRIPLE WOOD

PORT/SHERRY

TAYLOR’S FINE TAWNY

HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM

SINGLE MALT
GLASS BTL WHISKEY
GLASS BTL
24 488
THE MACALLAN 17 288
- POA 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK
-  POA THE MACALLAN 15 268
DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS
14 198
THE MACALLAN - 750
- 588 | 18 YEARS SHERRY OAK
14 210 THE MACALLAN RARE CASK - 558
24 458 THE MACALLAN - 580
SPECIAL EDITION NO. 4
- 268
THE MACALLAN - 480
SPECIAL EDITION NO.5
GLASS BTL
THE MACALLAN - 408
_ 19 SPECIAL EDITION NO.6
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 15 238
12 YEARS
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 18 288
GLASS BTL 14 YEARS
- 21 BALVENIE PORTWOOD - 558
21 YEARS
-2 GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 14 208
- 79
- 108 GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS 15 278
- 119
- 207 GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 19 328
LAGAVULIN SINGLE 15 268
ISLAY MALT 16 YEARS
GLASS BTL LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS 14 218
10 1 38 SINGLETON SINGLE 14 208
MALT 12 YEARS
12 158
12 158
THE GLENROTHES 12 YEARS 14 208
11 128
12 158
THE GLENROTHES 18 YEARS 20 318
- 368
DALMORE 12 YEARS 15 238
14 198
14 168 DALMORE 15 YEARS 20 288
DALMORE 18 YEARS 24 428
GLASS BTL
11 138 DALMORE CIGARMALT 22 398
11 138
DALMORE PORTWOOD 20 288
DALMORE KING 29 458

ALEXANDER III

Last order at 1130pm. All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.




